
Tapas 2,860

Ⓥ Fruit tomato and mozzarella Grilled tuna, avocado

ﾌﾙｰﾂﾄﾏﾄとﾓｯﾂｧﾚﾗﾁｰｽﾞ 鮪のｸﾞﾘﾙ ｱｳﾞｫｶﾄﾞ和風ﾄﾞﾚｯｼﾝｸﾞ

Marinated shrimp, salsa roja Pork rillettes

海老のﾏﾘﾈ ｻﾙｻ・ﾛﾊ ﾎﾟｰｸﾘｴｯﾄ

4,290

Ⓥ Fruit tomato and mozzarella Grilled tuna, avocado

ﾌﾙｰﾂﾄﾏﾄとﾓｯﾂｧﾚﾗﾁｰｽﾞ 鮪のｸﾞﾘﾙ ｱｳﾞｫｶﾄﾞ和風ﾄﾞﾚｯｼﾝｸﾞ

Marinated shrimp, salsa roja Pork rillettes

海老のﾏﾘﾈ ｻﾙｻ・ﾛﾊ ﾎﾟｰｸﾘｴｯﾄ

Ⓥ Olives and dried tomato Fried chicken lolly-pops

ｵﾘｰﾌﾞとﾄﾞﾗｲﾄﾏﾄのﾏﾘﾈ ﾛﾘﾎﾟｯﾌﾟ ﾌﾗｲﾄﾞﾁｷﾝ

Premium Oscietra caviar, traditional condiments 22,000

Snacks ｵｼｪﾄﾗ ｷｬﾋﾞｱ  ﾄﾗﾃﾞｨｯｼｮﾅﾙ ｺﾝﾃﾞｨﾒﾝﾄ

Proscuitto, melon, olives 3,960

ﾌﾟﾛｼｭｰﾄ ﾒﾛﾝ ｵﾘｰﾌﾞ

Ⓥ Cheese box 4,400

ﾁｰｽﾞﾎﾞｯｸｽ

Sandwiches Deep fried beef "katsuretsu" sandwich 3,630

ﾋﾞｰﾌ ｶﾂﾚﾂ ｻﾝﾄﾞｳｨｯﾁ

Dishes Fish & chips 2,420

ﾌｨｯｼｭ ＆ ﾁｯﾌﾟｽ

Ⓥ Truffle French fries 2,750

ﾄﾘｭﾌ ﾌﾚﾝﾁﾌﾗｲ

Small Bites Ⓥ Dried fruit 1,100

ﾄﾞﾗｲﾌﾙｰﾂ

Ⓥ Mixed nuts original roast 1,100

ﾐｯｸｽﾅｯﾂ ｵﾘｼﾞﾅﾙ ﾛｰｽﾄ

Desserts Ⓥ Skyberry Box 8,800

ｽｶｲﾍﾞﾘｰ ﾎﾞｯｸｽ

Ⓥ Selected fruit box 4,950

ｾﾚｸﾃｨｯﾄﾞ ﾌﾙｰﾂ ﾎﾞｯｸｽ

Chocolate box 3,300

ﾁｮｺﾚｰﾄ ﾎﾞｯｸｽ

Crème brûlée 1,650

ｸﾚｰﾑ ﾌﾞﾘｭﾚ

To ensure greater quality of your dining experience, please let us know if you have any food allergies or restrictions.

Food

Ⓥ ﾍﾞｼﾞﾀﾘｱﾝ

ﾀﾊﾟｽ 4 種類の盛り合わせ

食品安全マネジメントシステムの国際規格であるISO22000:2018を取得しております。

食材にアレルギーのあるお客様、食事制限がおありのお客様は、ご注文の際に係の者にお申し付けください。

Prices above include tax and are subject to a 15% service charge.

上記税込価格にサービス料として15％を頂戴いたします。

Grand Hyatt Tokyo is ISO 22000:2018 certified, internationally recognized as the highest food safety management system. 

Assorted 4 kinds of Tapas box

Assorted 6 kinds of Tapas box

ﾀﾊﾟｽ 6 種類の盛り合わせ



TRINIDAD Reyes 5,610
ﾚｼﾞｪｽ

Coloniales 8,140
ｺﾛﾆｱﾚｽ

Vigia 8,250
ﾋﾞﾋｱ

HOYO DE Epicure Especial 6,600
MONTERREY ｴﾋﾟｷｭｱ ｴｽﾍﾟｼｬﾙ

Epicure No.3 8,470
ｴﾋﾟｷｭｱ No.3

RAMÓN ALLONES Specially Selected 5,060
ｽﾍﾟｼｬﾘｰ ｾﾚｸﾃｯﾄﾞ

BOLIVER Belicosos Finos 6,050
ﾍﾞﾘｺｿｽ ﾌｨﾉｽ

H.UPMAN Magnum 54 6,270
ﾏｸﾞﾅﾑ 54

QUAI D'ORSAY No.54 6,160
ｹﾄﾞﾙｾ No.54

DAVIDOFF Davidoff Nicaragua 10th Anniversary
Nicaragua          Limited Edition 2023 11,500

ﾀﾞｳﾞｨﾄﾞﾌ ﾆｶﾗｸﾞｱ 10th ｱﾆﾊﾞｰｻﾘｰ ﾘﾐﾃｯﾄﾞｴﾃﾞｨｼｮﾝ 2023

DAVIDOFF Davidoff Grand Cru Robusto 5,000
ｸﾞﾗﾝｸﾘｭ ﾛﾌﾞｽﾄ

Davidoff Signature 2000 Tubos 3,900
ｼｸﾞﾈﾁｬｰ 2000 ﾁｭﾎﾞｽ

Winston Churchill Late Hour Robusto 6,600
ｳｨﾝｽﾄﾝﾁｬｰﾁﾙ ﾚｲﾄｱﾜｰ ﾛﾌﾞｽﾄ

Winston Churchill Late Hour Churchill 7,300
ｳｨﾝｽﾄﾝﾁｬｰﾁﾙ ﾚｲﾄｱﾜｰ ﾁｬｰﾁﾙ

DAVIDOFF Club Cigarillos 2,900
ｸﾗﾌﾞ ｼｶﾞﾘﾛ

グランド ハイアット 東京は、お客様が安心・安全にお食事をお楽しみいただけるよう、

食品安全マネジメントシステムの国際規格であるISO22000:2018を取得しております。

República Dominicana

Cigarillos

República Dominicana

Cigar

República de Cuba

República Dominicana Limited Edition

Grand Hyatt Tokyo is ISO 22000:2018 certified, internationally recognized as the highest food safety management system. 


